
 

List of Selected /Waitlisted Candidates the M. Tech. Admission -2024-25 

School of Electrical Sciences 
 

(Discipline: Power System Engineering) 
 

Selected 

  

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

1 
MTECH/PSE/2024/0043 MR. VENNAPUSA SATHEESH KUMAR 

REDDY 

666 

2 MTECH/PSE/2024/0211 MR. KARAN CHAUDHARY 617 

3 MTECH/PSE/2024/0189 MR. AKSHIT ANUPAM EKKA 608 

4 MTECH/PSE/2024/0012 MS. ANKITA PAL 600 

5 MTECH/PSE/2024/0138 MR. ANIRUDDH PILLAI 587 

6 MTECH/PSE/2024/0101 MR. SIDHARTHA ROY 582 

7 MTECH/PSE/2024/0123 MS. CHINMAYEE ARPITA PATI 582 

8 MTECH/PSE/2024/0009 MR. ANJALI DHAKAD 575 

9 MTECH/PSE/2024/0064 MR. PUSHKAR VATSA 573 

10 MTECH/PSE/2024/0238 MR. RUTUPARNA NAYAK 573 

11 MTECH/PSE/2024/0100 MS. SHUBHANGEE SINGH 560 

12 MTECH/PSE/2024/0169 MR. SANJIB GHOSH 551 

13 MTECH/PSE/2024/0181 MR. MD MUSHARRAF IQUBAL 565 

14 MTECH/PSE/2024/0299 MR. AKASH MAHARANA 556 

15 MTECH/PSE/2024/0113 MR. SURYAMANISH KUMAR 547 

16 MTECH/PSE/2024/0183 MR. BISWAJIT BEHERA 543 

17 MTECH/PSE/2024/0280 MR. DURSHETI PAVAN SRIKAR 543 

18 MTECH/PSE/2024/0029 MR. ADITYA KUMAR 538 

19 MTECH/PSE/2024/0203 MR. SHUBHAM ANAND 503 

20 MTECH/PSE/2024/0045 MR. NISHITOSH KUMAR RANJAN 437 

21 MTECH/PSE/2024/0076 MR. KAUSTUV SARKAR 429 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान भुवनेश् वर 
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BHUBANESWAR 

 



22 MTECH/PSE/2024/0228 MR. RUTURAJ LAXMAN SHINDE 429 

23 MTECH/PSE/2024/0037 MR. VAMSHI MUDAVATH 424 

24 MTECH/PSE/2024/0014 MR. SAMRAT MOG 376 

 

Waiting List 
   

The below wait listed candidates will be issued offer letters, if seats remain vacant after 

the current round of selection through COAP.         

Category: General/Unreserved 

Sl. No. Application No. Name  GATE Score 

1 MTECH/PSE/2024/0253 MS. PRITI PANIGRAHY 572 

2 MTECH/PSE/2024/0212 MS. ANUSHKA MAHAJAN 569 

3 MTECH/PSE/2024/0085 MS. TITIKSHA MIRAJKAR 565 

4 MTECH/PSE/2024/0181 MR. MD MUSHARRAF IQUBAL 565 

5 MTECH/PSE/2024/0100 MS. SHUBHANGEE SINGH 560 

6 MTECH/PSE/2024/0299 MR. AKASH MAHARANA 556 

7 MTECH/PSE/2024/0169 MR. SANJIB GHOSH 551 

8 MTECH/PSE/2024/0113 MR. SURYAMANISH KUMAR 547 

9 MTECH/PSE/2024/0070 MR. PRINCE KUMAR 543 

10 MTECH/PSE/2024/0183 MR. BISWAJIT BEHERA 543 

11 MTECH/PSE/2024/0280 MR. DURSHETI PAVAN SRIKAR 

 

543 

12 MTECH/PSE/2024/0029 MR. ADITYA KUMAR 538 

13 MTECH/PSE/2024/0281 MR. RATUL CHAKRABORTY 534 

14 MTECH/PSE/2024/0136 MS. SHRUTI AGARWAL 521 

15 MTECH/PSE/2024/0092 MR. MOHIT SHARMA 516 

16 MTECH/PSE/2024/0255 MS. DEVANSHI SRIVASTAVA 516 

17 MTECH/PSE/2024/0225 MR. PRADOSH KUMAR PNDA 512 

18 MTECH/PSE/2024/0005 MS. DISHA BHATTACHARYYA 508 

19 MTECH/PSE/2024/0020 MS. SHIPRA MISHRA 503 

20 MTECH/PSE/2024/0203 MR. SHUBHAM ANAND 503 

21 MTECH/PSE/2024/0115 MR. NITISH KUMAR 499 

22 MTECH/PSE/2024/0127 MR. MAYURESH KUMAR MISHRA 499 

23 MTECH/PSE/2024/0161 MR. JAGNYADUTTA NAYAK 499 

24 MTECH/PSE/2024/0031 MR. ATANU DEY 494 

25 MTECH/PSE/2024/0066 MR. SUBHAM PRUSETH 494 

26 MTECH/PSE/2024/0199 MR. GAURAV SINGH THAKUR 494 

27 MTECH/PSE/2024/0097 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SHAH 490 

28 MTECH/PSE/2024/0133 MS. ADITI GUPTA 490 

29 MTECH/PSE/2024/0163 MS. MEENU SHARMA 490 

30 MTECH/PSE/2024/0080 MS. CHANDANI KUMARI 486 

31 MTECH/PSE/2024/0083 MR. VIDYANAND YADAV 481 



32 MTECH/PSE/2024/0180 MS. MANAL JALEEL POOVATHINGAL 481 

33 MTECH/PSE/2024/0206 MR. ADITYA KUMAR RAUSHAN 481 

34 MTECH/PSE/2024/0293 MR. PRITESH ABHISHEK 481 

35 MTECH/PSE/2024/0302 MR. ASHAAB HUSSAIN MIRZA 481 

36 MTECH/PSE/2024/0054 MR. SHREEDHAR KRISHNA ENLOLU 477 

37 MTECH/PSE/2024/0152 MR. ANKUR MATHURIA 477 

38 MTECH/PSE/2024/0256 MS. SANDHYA SAH 477 

39 MTECH/PSE/2024/0030 MS. SNEHA SONI 472 

40 MTECH/PSE/2024/0290 MS. DEVARALA SAHITHI 472 

41 MTECH/PSE/2024/0008 MS. ADITI CHAKRABORTY 468 

42 MTECH/PSE/2024/0011 MR. DEEPAK KUMAR 468 

43 MTECH/PSE/2024/0156 MS. NUPUR DEWANGAN 468 

44 MTECH/PSE/2024/0157 MR. NUPUR DEWANGAN 468 

45 MTECH/PSE/2024/0197 MR. JILHAJ SK 468 

46 MTECH/PSE/2024/0098 MR. SOURAV KARMAKAR 464 

47 MTECH/PSE/2024/0106 MR. MADAPATHI NAGARAJU 464 

48 MTECH/PSE/2024/0185 MR. ANSHU KUMAR RAKSHIT 464 

49 MTECH/PSE/2024/0263 MR. RANJU KARMAKAR 464 

50 MTECH/PSE/2024/0251 MS. MANSHA AGNIHOTRI 464 

51 MTECH/PSE/2024/0050 MR. SUMIT KUMAR SINGH 459 

52 MTECH/PSE/2024/0118 MR. DIBYASUNDAR DE 459 

53 MTECH/PSE/2024/0132 MR. GAURAV KUMAR PANDEY 459 

54 MTECH/PSE/2024/0153 MR. MOSIN KHAN 459 

55 MTECH/PSE/2024/0233 MR. ADITYA KUMAR SINGH 459 

56 MTECH/PSE/2024/0134 MR. SAYANTAN BATABYAL 455 

57 MTECH/PSE/2024/0175 MS. TANU YADAV 455 

58 MTECH/PSE/2024/0245 MR. KOTURU SREENIVASULU 455 

59 MTECH/PSE/2024/0259 MR. RITAM RANJAN KRISHNATRYA 455 

60 MTECH/PSE/2024/0007 MR. ASHUTOSH PATI 450 

61 MTECH/PSE/2024/0244 MS. SMRITHI G S 450 

62 MTECH/PED/2024/0257 MR. BHUVANESHWARI SHAKTAWAT 446 

63 MTECH/PSE/2024/0162 MR. HEMANTH KUMAR PAMANJI 446 

64 MTECH/PSE/2024/0022 MR. AKSHAT SHUKLA 442 

65 MTECH/PSE/2024/0039 MR. SANTU GHOSH 442 

66 MTECH/PSE/2024/0056 MR. RAKTIM GHOSE 442 

67 MTECH/PSE/2024/0086 MR. SATYAM BHARTI 442 

68 MTECH/PSE/2024/0254 MR. SHARMA DHRUV TARKESHWAR 442 

69 MTECH/PSE/2024/0265 MR. MAHABALEE MAURYA 442 

70 MTECH/PSE/2024/0274 MR. BADIGANTLA SUMA 442 

71 MTECH/PSE/2024/0045 MR. NISHITOSH KUMAR RANJAN 437 

72 MTECH/PSE/2024/0164 MR. VIKASH KUMAR 437 

73 MTECH/PSE/2024/0284 MS. PRIYANSHI GUPTA 437 

74 MTECH/PSE/2024/0065 MR. DIGUMARTHI SANDEEP 433 



75 MTECH/PSE/2024/0096 MR. DINESH JANARDHAN RAMPURE 433 

76 MTECH/PSE/2024/0108 MR. KUNAL 433 

77 MTECH/PSE/2024/0172 MR. RISHI RAJ 433 

78 MTECH/PSE/2024/0264 MR. SHUBHI 433 

79 MTECH/PSE/2024/0013 MS. MOUMITA ROUTH 429 

80 MTECH/PSE/2024/0023 MR. ABHIRUP GHOSH 429 

81 MTECH/PSE/2024/0076 MR. KAUSTUV SARKAR 429 

82 MTECH/PSE/2024/0081 MR. NITIN DEWANGAN 429 

83 MTECH/PSE/2024/0091 MR. CH RANADHEER 429 

84 MTECH/PSE/2024/0102 MS. BHUTTO 429 

85 MTECH/PSE/2024/0145 MS. UREKA PRADHAN 429 

86 MTECH/PSE/2024/0151 MS. UREKA PRADHAN 429 

87 MTECH/PSE/2024/0228 MR. RUTURAJ LAXMAN SHINDE 429 

88 MTECH/PSE/2024/0285 MR. HIMANSHU 429 

89 MTECH/PSE/2024/0300 MR. HIMANSHU 429 

90 MTECH/PSE/2024/0037 MR. VAMSHI MUDAVATH 424 

91 MTECH/PSE/2024/0075 MR. JYOTI DUBEY 424 

92 MTECH/PSE/2024/0094 MS. KANDUKURI HARINI 424 

93 MTECH/PSE/2024/0130 MS. ANKITA VERMA 424 

94 MTECH/PSE/2024/0149 MR. RAJESH SHARMA 424 

95 MTECH/PSE/2024/0207 MR. SAKSHI DATTA PAWAR 424 

96 MTECH/PSE/2024/0215 MS. PUJA KUMARI 424 

97 MTECH/PSE/2024/0010 MR. ARPULA AKSHAY 420 

98 MTECH/PSE/2024/0041 MR. VIKASH KUMAR 420 

99 MTECH/PSE/2024/0074 MR. MANISH CHAUHAN 420 

100 MTECH/PSE/2024/0125 MR. PRABHAT KIRAN 420 

101 MTECH/PSE/2024/0292 MR. VIKAS KR SINGH 420 

102 MTECH/PSE/2024/0040 MS. SHREYA SINGH 415 

103 MTECH/PSE/2024/0051 MR. SOUVIK GAYEN 415 

104 MTECH/PSE/2024/0104 MR. PRAJWAL HIREMATH 415 

105 MTECH/PSE/2024/0119 MR. KANGKAN BHARDWAJ 415 

106 MTECH/PSE/2024/0129 MR. BADE MOUNICA 415 

107 MTECH/PSE/2024/0246 MR. GOKUL R 415 

108 MTECH/PSE/2024/0276 MR. LAXMAN MEHER 415 

109 MTECH/PSE/2024/0287 MR. JANJIRALA AVINASH 415 

110 MTECH/PSE/2024/0269 MS. MAUSAM KUMARI 413 

111 MTECH/PSE/2024/0024 MR. ARNAB NASKAR 411 

112 MTECH/PSE/2024/0126 MS. PRACHI KUMARI 411 

113 MTECH/PSE/2024/0140 MR. GUNJAN KUMAR 411 

114 MTECH/PSE/2024/0147 MR. SHIVENDRA PRATAP SINGH 411 

115 MTECH/PSE/2024/0184 MS. SRI HARSHITHA YARRAGORLA 411 

116 MTECH/PSE/2024/0200 MS. SHYAMLI 411 

117 MTECH/PSE/2024/0213 MS. HARNEET KAUR 411 



118 MTECH/PSE/2024/0286 MR. TAPAS RANJAN SAHU 411 

119 MTECH/PSE/2024/0027 MR. SOUMYA RANJAN PATRA 407 

120 MTECH/PSE/2024/0028 MR. DEBJIT SARKAR 407 

121 MTECH/PSE/2024/0087 MR. ABHAY KUMAR HIMANSHU 407 

122 MTECH/PSE/2024/0167 MS. YADAV RINKI HARINATH 407 

123 MTECH/PSE/2024/0283 MR. VAIBHAV KAILAS ARU 402 

 

Category: EWS 
1 MTECH/PSE/2024/0133 MS. ADITI GUPTA 490 

2 MTECH/PSE/2024/0132 MR. GAURAV KUMAR PANDEY 459 

3 MTECH/PSE/2024/0007 MR. ASHUTOSH PATI 450 

4 MTECH/PSE/2024/0039 MR. SANTU GHOSH 442 

5 MTECH/PSE/2024/0108 MR. KUNAL 433 

6 MTECH/PSE/2024/0075 MR. JYOTI DUBEY 424 

7 MTECH/PSE/2024/0074 MR. MANISH CHAUHAN 420 

8 MTECH/PSE/2024/0125 MR. PRABHAT KIRAN 420 

9 MTECH/PSE/2024/0269 MS. MAUSAM KUMARI 413 
 

 

Category: OBC 

1 MTECH/PSE/2024/0115 MR. NITISH KUMAR 499 

2 MTECH/PSE/2024/0161 MR. JAGNYADUTTA NAYAK 499 

3 MTECH/PSE/2024/0031 MR. ATANU DEY 494 

4 MTECH/PSE/2024/0066 MR. SUBHAM PRUSETH 494 

5 MTECH/PSE/2024/0097 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SHAH 490 

6 MTECH/PSE/2024/0080 MS. CHANDANI KUMARI 486 

7 MTECH/PSE/2024/0083 MR. VIDYANAND YADAV 481 

8 MTECH/PSE/2024/0180 MS. MANAL JALEEL POOVATHINGAL 481 

9 MTECH/PSE/2024/0206 MR. ADITYA KUMAR RAUSHAN 481 

10 MTECH/PSE/2024/0293 MR. PRITESH ABHISHEK 481 

11 MTECH/PSE/2024/0054 MR. SHREEDHAR KRISHNA ENLOLU 477 

12 MTECH/PSE/2024/0152 MR. ANKUR MATHURIA 477 

13 MTECH/PSE/2024/0256 MS. SANDHYA SAH 477 

14 MTECH/PSE/2024/0290 MS. DEVARALA SAHITHI 472 

15 MTECH/PSE/2024/0156 MS. NUPUR DEWANGAN 468 

16 MTECH/PSE/2024/0157 MR. NUPUR DEWANGAN 468 

17 MTECH/PSE/2024/0197 MR. JILHAJ SK 468 

18 MTECH/PSE/2024/0098 MR. SOURAV KARMAKAR 464 

19 MTECH/PSE/2024/0106 MR. MADAPATHI NAGARAJU 464 

20 MTECH/PSE/2024/0185 MR. ANSHU KUMAR RAKSHIT 464 

21 MTECH/PSE/2024/0153 MR. MOSIN KHAN 459 

22 MTECH/PSE/2024/0233 MR. ADITYA KUMAR SINGH 459 

23 MTECH/PSE/2024/0175 MS. TANU YADAV 455 

24 MTECH/PSE/2024/0244 MS. SMRITHI G S 450 

25 MTECH/PSE/2024/0162 MR. HEMANTH KUMAR PAMANJI 446 

26 MTECH/PSE/2024/0086 MR. SATYAM BHARTI 442 

27 MTECH/PSE/2024/0274 MR. BADIGANTLA SUMA 442 



28 MTECH/PSE/2024/0164 MR. VIKASH KUMAR 437 

29 MTECH/PSE/2024/0284 MS. PRIYANSHI GUPTA 437 

30 MTECH/PSE/2024/0065 MR. DIGUMARTHI SANDEEP 433 

31 MTECH/PSE/2024/0172 MR. RISHI RAJ 433 

32 MTECH/PSE/2024/0081 MR. NITIN DEWANGAN 429 

33 MTECH/PSE/2024/0091 MR. CH RANADHEER 429 

34 MTECH/PSE/2024/0145 MS. UREKA PRADHAN 429 

35 MTECH/PSE/2024/0151 MS. UREKA PRADHAN 429 

36 MTECH/PSE/2024/0300 MR. HIMANSHU 429 

37 MTECH/PSE/2024/0207 MR. SAKSHI DATTA PAWAR 424 

38 MTECH/PSE/2024/0215 MS. PUJA KUMARI 424 

39 MTECH/PSE/2024/0292 MR. VIKAS KR SINGH 420 

40 MTECH/PSE/2024/0129 MR. BADE MOUNICA 415 

41 MTECH/PSE/2024/0246 MR. GOKUL R 415 

42 MTECH/PSE/2024/0276 MR. LAXMAN MEHER 415 

43 MTECH/PSE/2024/0287 MR. JANJIRALA AVINASH 415 

44 MTECH/PSE/2024/0140 MR. GUNJAN KUMAR 411 

45 MTECH/PSE/2024/0184 MS. SRI HARSHITHA YARRAGORLA 411 

46 MTECH/PSE/2024/0200 MS. SHYAMLI 411 

47 MTECH/PSE/2024/0286 MR. TAPAS RANJAN SAHU 411 

48 MTECH/PSE/2024/0027 MR. SOUMYA RANJAN PATRA 407 

49 MTECH/PSE/2024/0087 MR. ABHAY KUMAR HIMANSHU 407 

50 MTECH/PSE/2024/0283 MR. VAIBHAV KAILAS ARU 402 

51 MTECH/PSE/2024/0165 MS. SUNMONI GOHAIN 398 

52 MTECH/PSE/2024/0173 MR. MD TAGIDUL ISLAM 398 

53 MTECH/PSE/2024/0279 MR. PRAVEEN PARIHAR 398 

54 MTECH/PSE/2024/0025 MS. SHASHI PRABHA 393 

55 MTECH/PSE/2024/0178 MR. SUNIL KUMAR YADAV 393 

56 MTECH/PSE/2024/0202 MR. PAWAN KUMAR MAURYA 393 

57 MTECH/PSE/2024/0034 MS. RACHANA GOUNDLA 389 

58 MTECH/PSE/2024/0072 MR. RAJKISHOR KUMAR 389 

59 MTECH/PSE/2024/0077 MR. SWARUP SAHU 385 

60 MTECH/PSE/2024/0194 MR. AWANISH KUMAR 385 

61 MTECH/PSE/2024/0019 MS. GANAGALLA HAILI SRI 380 

62 MTECH/PSE/2024/0260 MS. SADVANI CHIGURUMAMIDI 380 

63 MTECH/PSE/2024/0073 MS. KURAPATI LAVANYA 376 

64 MTECH/PSE/2024/0135 MR. RAJEEV RANJAN 376 

65 MTECH/PSE/2024/0176 MS. KODADALA RISHITHA 376 

66 MTECH/PSE/2024/0266 MS. GUNJA KUMARI 376 

67 MTECH/PSE/2024/0249 MR. YASH RAJ 371 

68 MTECH/PSE/2024/0131 MR. KANAKALA SATYA SIVA SRINIVAS 367 

69 MTECH/PSE/2024/0137 MR. GANDEPALLI DHANUSH 367 

70 MTECH/PSE/2024/0142 MR. VALIPIREDDY POORNACHAND 367 

71 MTECH/PSE/2024/0179 MR. MOHIT GIRI 367 



72 MTECH/PSE/2024/0221 MR. SANKAR CHANDRA PAUL 367 

73 MTECH/PSE/2024/0226 MR. BIBEK KUMAR SAHU 367 

74 MTECH/PSE/2024/0042 MR. GULSHAN GULAB 363 

75 MTECH/PSE/2024/0047 MR. KONDALA PRASAN KUMAR 363 

76 MTECH/PSE/2024/0154 MS. SHRADHA GUPTA 363 

77 MTECH/PSE/2024/0155 MR. ABHISHEK PATEL 363 

78 MTECH/PSE/2024/0210 MR. RUDRA SONI 363 
 

Category: SC 

1 MTECH/PSE/2024/0094 MS. KANDUKURI HARINI 424 

2 MTECH/PSE/2024/0010 MR. ARPULA AKSHAY 420 

3 MTECH/PSE/2024/0041 MR. VIKASH KUMAR 420 

4 MTECH/PSE/2024/0024 MR. ARNAB NASKAR 411 

5 MTECH/PSE/2024/0059 MR. SANDEEP SINGH TAGORE 398 

6 MTECH/PSE/2024/0144 MS. TANYA KUMARI 393 

7 MTECH/PSE/2024/0038 MR. MITHUN KUMAR NONIA 385 

8 MTECH/PSE/2024/0114 MR. VISHWAJEET KURREY 380 

9 MTECH/PSE/2024/0241 
MR. MAKWANA HIMANSHU 
JAGDISHKUMAR 380 

10 MTECH/PSE/2024/0001 MR. THOLLA SURYA VAMSI 376 

11 MTECH/PSE/2024/0035 MR. SAYAN NASKAR 376 

12 MTECH/PSE/2024/0289 MS. BHOOMIKA M S 371 

13 MTECH/PSE/2024/0036 MR. B AJAY 367 

14 MTECH/PSE/2024/0116 MS. SHAILJA BABU 367 

15 MTECH/PSE/2024/0224 MR. ABHISHEK PANKAJ 367 

16 MTECH/PSE/2024/0258 MR. JAYAPRAKASH CHINTHAKUNTLA 358 

17 MTECH/PSE/2024/0015 MR. ANIMESH BORKER 354 

18 MTECH/PSE/2024/0242 MR. AMBRISH KANNAUJIA 354 

19 MTECH/PSE/2024/0067 MS. KHUSHUBOO KUMARI 350 

20 MTECH/PSE/2024/0196 MS. AAYUSHI POHIYA 350 

21 MTECH/PSE/2024/0046 MR. ASIS MONDAL 336 

22 MTECH/PSE/2024/0171 MR. SOUMYADEB ROY 328 

23 MTECH/PSE/2024/0273 MS. N P VENNELA 328 

24 MTECH/PSE/2024/0003 MR. SUMAN RAJ SHIT 323 

25 MTECH/PSE/2024/0093 MS. SWETA SEHGAL 323 

26 MTECH/PSE/2024/0124 MR. GARVIT KUMAR 323 

27 MTECH/PSE/2024/0166 MR. PANTH SATISH KUMAR 323 

28 MTECH/PSE/2024/0002 MR. MAYANK 314 

29 MTECH/PSE/2024/0079 MR. ANUJ KUMAR 314 

30 MTECH/PSE/2024/0236 MR. RAUSHAN KUMAR 310 

31 MTECH/PSE/2024/0018 MR. RUDRA MONDAL 306 

32 MTECH/PSE/2024/0232 MS. AKANKSHA KUMARI 306 

33 MTECH/PSE/2024/0209 MR. PEDAPATI MAHIDHAR PRASAD 301 

34 MTECH/PSE/2024/0294 MR. DEEPAK MAHORE 301 

35 MTECH/PSE/2024/0071 MR. ROHIT KUMAR RABIDAS 292 



 

36 MTECH/PSE/2024/0090 MR. GUNJAM RAMTEKE 292 

37 MTECH/PSE/2024/0222 MR. VRUKSHAL GANVIR 292 

38 MTECH/PSE/2024/0021 MR. AJIT NAOREM 284 

39 MTECH/PSE/2024/0026 MR. KOPURI AKSHITH ROY 284 

40 MTECH/PSE/2024/0058 MR. ABHIJEET KUMAR 284 

41 MTECH/PSE/2024/0201 MR. SUVRODEB SARKAR 279 

42 MTECH/PSE/2024/0235 MR. SHASHANK BHASKAR 279 

43 MTECH/PSE/2024/0192 MR. SATYAM MEHRA 276 

44 MTECH/PSE/2024/0146 MR. LAKSHMAN MANDAL 275 

45 MTECH/PSE/2024/0190 MS. JAHNAVI HALOI 275 

46 MTECH/PSE/2024/0248 MR. ABHISHEK BAIRWA 275 

47 MTECH/PSE/2024/0128 MS. CHINMAYEE BEHERA 271 

48 MTECH/PSE/2024/0186 MR. SHUBHAM SAROJ 271 

49 MTECH/PSE/2024/0237 MR. SAMBHUNATH MANDAL 271 

50 MTECH/PSE/2024/0272 MR. CHAKRAVORTHY BADAL 271 
 

Category: ST 

1 MTECH/PSE/2024/0084 MR. SHIVA SAI TEJA BANOTHU 371 

2 MTECH/PSE/2024/0053 MR. BITUPAN SARANIA 332 

3 MTECH/PSE/2024/0006 MR. PAVAN BANOTH 328 

4 MTECH/PSE/2024/0111 MR. ANSHUMAN BEHERA 314 

5 MTECH/PSE/2024/0063 MR. BHABANI SANKAR MAJHI 288 

6 MTECH/PSE/2024/0295 MR. RANJAN KUMAR HEMBRAM 288 

7 MTECH/PSE/2024/0148 MR. VISHLAVATH RAJASEKHAR 279 

8 MTECH/PSE/2024/0282 MS. BADAVATH DIVYA 271 
 


